
TRIP SUMMARY4/12/2021  3:21PM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

LITTLEROCK HIGH - AM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

113T - LR01

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

25244 E AVENUE J 1 6:13 am

170TH ST E & E AVENUE K8 3 6:30 am

VALEPORT AVE & 172ND ST E 12 6:38 am

VALEPORT AVE & 168TH/167TH 26 6:43 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406)-40 7:00 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009)-2 7:00 am

114T - LR02

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

174TH ST E & LONGMEADOW AVE 13 6:40 am

RAWHIDE AVE & 164TH ST E 12 6:44 am

163RD ST E & AVE P-8/JUBILEE TRAIL AVE 10 6:46 am

163RD ST E & CHUKA AVE 7 6:49 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406)-37 7:00 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009)-5 7:00 am

115T - LR03

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

HIGHACRES AVE & 167TH / 168TH ST. E 21 6:34 am

HIGHACRES AVE & 162ND ST. E 14 6:39 am

AVENUE N12 & 155TH ST. E 8 6:43 am

SWEETAIRE AVE & 152ND ST. E 10 6:45 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406)-50 7:00 am

LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009)-3 7:00 am

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY4/12/2021  3:21PM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

LITTLEROCK HIGH - AM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

116T - LR05

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

240TH ST. E & AVE. M 0 6:16 am

240TH ST E & E AVENUE P8 1 6:23 am

PALMDALE BLVD & 205TH ST E 3 6:31 am

180TH ST E & AVENUE P12 0 6:37 am

BIGLAKE AVE & 179TH ST E 9 6:38 am

179TH ST E & GLENFALL AVE 8 6:40 am

HIGHACRES AVE & 175TH ST E 7 6:43 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406)-25 7:00 am

LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009)-3 7:00 am

117T - LR04

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

LONGVIEW RD & MURPHYS LN 1 5:31 am

12560 JUNIPER HILLS RD 0 5:34 am

JUNIPER HILLS RD & 121ST ST E 1 5:35 am

106TH ST E & CIMA MESA RD 3 5:39 am

FORT TEJON RD & 121ST ST E 1 5:50 am

LONGVIEW RD & E AVENUE W-11 3 5:53 am

PEARBLOSSOM HWY & METTER CT 2 5:58 am

AVENUE V10 & 126TH ST. E 3 6:02 am

165TH ST. E & FT. TEJON RD 1 6:27 am

SAINT ANNE DR & MASTERS PL 1 6:29 am

MUIRFIELD DR & BURNING TREE DR 0 6:30 am

165TH ST E & E AVENUE T 0 6:39 am

170TH ST E & E AVENUE S(E/SIDE ONLY) 1 6:41 am

AVENUE S & 165TH ST E 1 6:43 am

165TH ST E & E AVENUE R 2 6:45 am

AVENUE Q-7 & 158TH ST. E 14 6:48 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406)-32 7:00 am

LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009)-2 7:00 am

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY4/12/2021  3:21PM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

LITTLEROCK HIGH - AM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

118T - LR06

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

AVENUE N12 & 176TH/175TH ST E 17 6:37 am

SWEETAIRE AVE & 172ND ST E 8 6:40 am

NEWMONT AVE & 172ND ST E 7 6:42 am

RAWHIDE AVE & 168TH ST. E 4 6:47 am

FRONTIER CIRCUS ST & STAGECOACH AVE 2 6:48 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406)-36 7:00 am

LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009)-2 7:00 am

119T - LR07

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

AVENUE T & 11637 E 2 6:20 am

116TH ST E & HAMPEL AVE 1 6:24 am

HAMPEL AVE & 11065 E. 0 6:25 am

82ND ST. E & 35058 3 6:30 am

75TH ST E & E AVENUE U3 18 6:35 am

PEARBLOSSOM HWY & 77TH ST E 5 6:39 am

ROWLEY & 87TH ST. E 6 6:42 am

85TH ST E & E AVENUE U6 3 6:44 am

AVENUE T8 & 85TH ST E 4 6:46 am

87TH ST E & E AVENUE T10 9 6:49 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406)-46 7:00 am

LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009)-5 7:00 am

120T - LR08

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

AVENUE N12 & 165TH / 163RD 12 6:41 am

AVENUE N12 & 160TH ST. E 10 6:43 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406)-21 7:00 am

LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009)-1 7:00 am

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY4/12/2021  3:21PM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

LITTLEROCK HIGH - AM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

121T - LR09

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

AVENUE N & 158TH ST. E 33 6:37 am

AVENUE M-12 & 151ST/150TH ST E 10 6:42 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406)-39 7:00 am

LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009)-4 7:00 am

122T - LR10

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

VALEPORT AVE & 177TH ST E 7 6:37 am

171ST ST E & PARKVALLEY AVE / SCHOLLVIEW 5 6:43 am

AVENUE Q7 & 152ND ST. E 15 6:49 am

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406)-25 7:00 am

LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009)-2 7:00 am

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY4/12/2021  3:21PM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

LITTLEROCK HIGH - PM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

113T - LR51 - LOAD SPOT # 1

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL - LOAD SPOT # 1 0 11:55 am

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406) 41 12:10 pm

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009) 2 12:10 pm

VALEPORT AVE & 168TH/167TH-26 12:30 pm

VALEPORT AVE & 172ND ST E-12 12:35 pm

170TH ST E & E AVENUE K8-3 12:40 pm

25244 E AVENUE J-1 12:55 pm

240TH ST E & E AVENUE M 0 12:59 pm

240TH ST E & E AVENUE P8-1 1:05 pm

114T - LR52 - LOAD SPOT # 2

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL - LOAD SPOT # 2 0 11:55 am

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406) 32 12:10 pm

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009) 2 12:10 pm

163RD ST E & CHUKA AVE-7 12:22 pm

163RD ST E & AVE P-8/JUBILEE TRAIL AVE-10 12:24 pm

171ST ST E & PARKVALLEY AVE / SCHOLLVIEW-5 12:28 pm

AVENUE N12 & 165TH / 163RD-12 12:35 pm

115T - LR53 - LOAD SPOT # 3

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL - LOAD SPOT # 3 0 11:55 am

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406) 43 12:10 pm

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009) 2 12:10 pm

AVENUE Q-7 & 158TH ST. E-13 12:21 pm

HIGHACRES AVE & 167TH / 168TH ST. E-19 12:26 pm

HIGHACRES AVE & 162ND ST. E-13 12:30 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY4/12/2021  3:21PM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

LITTLEROCK HIGH - PM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

116T - LR55 - LOAD SPOT # 5

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL - LOAD SPOT # 5 0 11:55 am

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406) 76 12:10 pm

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009) 6 12:10 pm

AVENUE Q7 & 152ND ST. E-15 12:30 pm

180TH ST E & AVENUE P12 0 12:34 pm

BIGLAKE AVE & 179TH ST E-9 12:35 pm

179TH ST E & GLENFALL AVE-8 12:38 pm

AVENUE N & 158TH ST. E-50 12:46 pm

117T - LR54 - LOAD SPOT # 4

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL - LOAD SPOT # 4 0 11:55 am

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406) 34 12:10 pm

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009) 1 12:10 pm

AVENUE T & 11637 E-2 12:15 pm

116TH ST E & HAMPEL AVE-1 12:18 pm

HAMPEL AVE & 11065 E. 0 12:19 pm

87TH ST E & E AVENUE T10-9 12:25 pm

AVENUE T8 & 85TH ST E-4 12:26 pm

82ND ST. E & 35058-3 12:31 pm

FORT TEJON RD & 121ST ST E-1 12:31 pm

AVENUE V10 & 126TH ST. E-3 12:37 pm

PEARBLOSSOM HWY & METTER CT-2 12:39 pm

LONGVIEW RD & E AVENUE W-11-3 12:45 pm

LONGVIEW RD & MURPHYS LN-1 12:55 pm

12560 JUNIPER HILLS RD 0 12:58 pm

121ST ST E & JUNIPER HILLS RD-1 12:59 pm

106TH ST E & CIMA MESA RD-3 1:04 pm

165TH ST. E & FT. TEJON RD-1 1:24 pm

SAINT ANNE DR & MASTERS PL-1 1:26 pm

MUIRFIELD DR & BURNING TREE DR 0 1:27 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY4/12/2021  3:21PM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

LITTLEROCK HIGH - PM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

118T - LR56 - LOAD SPOT # 6

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL - LOAD SPOT # 6 0 11:55 am

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406) 41 12:10 pm

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009) 1 12:10 pm

AVENUE P8 & FRONTIER CIRCUS ST-3 12:17 pm

SWEETAIRE AVE & 172ND ST E-8 12:25 pm

NEWMONT AVE & 172ND ST E-7 12:28 pm

AVENUE N12 & 176TH/175TH ST E-17 12:30 pm

VALEPORT AVE & 177TH ST E-7 12:33 pm

119T - LR57 - LOAD SPOT # 7

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL - LOAD SPOT # 7 0 11:50 am

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406) 34 12:10 pm

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009) 5 12:10 pm

ROWLEY & 87TH ST. E-6 12:20 pm

85TH ST E & E AVENUE U6-3 12:23 pm

75TH ST E & E AVENUE U3-18 12:27 pm

PEARBLOSSOM HWY & 77TH ST E-5 12:29 pm

165TH ST E & E AVENUE T 0 12:46 pm

170TH ST E & E AVENUE S(E/SIDE ONLY)-1 12:48 pm

AVENUE S & 165TH ST E-1 12:50 pm

165TH ST E & E AVENUE R-2 12:52 pm

PALMDALE BLVD & 205TH ST E-3 12:59 pm

120T - LR58 - LOAD SPOT # 8

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL - LOAD SPOT # 8 0 11:50 am

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406) 29 12:10 pm

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009) 6 12:10 pm

HIGHACRES AVE & 175TH ST E-7 12:25 pm

174TH ST E & LONGMEADOW AVE-13 12:27 pm

RAWHIDE AVE & 168TH ST. E-3 12:29 pm

RAWHIDE AVE & 164TH ST E-12 12:32 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY4/12/2021  3:21PM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

LITTLEROCK HIGH - PM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

121T - LR59 - LOAD SPOT # 9

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL - LOAD SPOT # 9 0 11:45 am

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL (95406) 18 12:10 pm

DEPART LITTLEROCK HIGH SCHOOL OSC (1009) 2 12:10 pm

SWEETAIRE AVE & 152ND ST. E-10 12:25 pm

AVENUE N12 & 155TH ST. E 0 12:27 pm

AVENUE N12 & 160TH ST. E 0 12:30 pm

AVENUE M-12 & 151ST/150TH ST E-10 12:35 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.11 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1


